2022 Reading Schedule (The CBR Journal / Seeing Jesus Together)

April

May

Fri 4/1/22 Exodus 15 Romans 13
Sat | 4/2/22 Psalm 14 X
Sun | 4/3/22 X X
Mon | 4/4/22 Exodus 16 Romans 14
Tue 4/5/22 Exodus 17 Romans 15
Wed | 4/6/22 Exodus 18 Romans 16
Thur | 4/7/22 Exodus 19 1Cor1
Fri 4/8/22 | Exodus 20 1Cor2
Sat 4/9/22 Psalm 15 X
Sun | 4/10/22 X X
Mon | 4/1/22 Exodus 21 1Cor 3
Tue | 4/12/22 | Exodus 22 1Cor 4
Wed | 4/13/22 | Exodus 23 1Cor5
Thur | 4/14/22 | Exodus 24 1Cor 6
Fri 4/15/22 | Exodus 25 1Cor7
Sat | 4/16/22 Psalm 16 X
Sun | 4/17/22 X X
Mon | 4/18/22 | Exodus 26 1Cor 8
Tue | 4/19/22 | Exodus 27 1Cor9
Wed | 4/20/22 | Exodus 28 1Cor 10
Thur | 4/21/22 | Exodus 29 1Cor 1
Fri_| 4/22/22 | Exodus 30 1Cor 12
Sat | 4/23/22 Psalm 17 X
Sun | 4/24/22 X X
Mon | 4/25/22 | Exodus 31 1Cor 13
Tue | 4/26/22 | Exodus 32 1Cor 14
Wed | 4/27/22 | Exodus 33 1Cor 15
Thur | 4/28/22 | Exodus 34 1Cor 16
Fri_| 4/29/22 | Exodus 35 2Corl
Sat | 4/30/22 Psalm 18 X
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Sun 5/1/22 X X
Mon | 5/2/22 Exodus 36 2Cor2
Tue 5/3/22 Exodus 37 2Cor3
Wed | 5/4/22 Exodus 38 2Cor4
Thur | 5/5/22 Exodus 39 2 Cor 5
Fri 5/6/22 | Exodus 40 2 Cor 6
Sat 5/7/22 Psalm 19 X
Sun 5/8/22 X X
Mon | 5/9/22 Leviticus 1 2Cor7
Tue | 5/10/22 | Leviticus 2 2Cor8
Wed | 5/11/22 Leviticus 3 2Cor9
Thur | 5/12/22 | Leviticus 4 2Cor10
Fri 5/13/22 | Leviticus 5 2Cor1l
Sat 5/14/22 Psalm 20 X
Sun | 5/15/22 X X
Mon | 5/16/22 | Leviticus 6 2 Cor 12
Tue | 5/17/22 | Leviticus 7 2 Cor13
Wed | 5/18/22 | Leviticus 8 Galatians 1
Thur | 5/19/22 | Leviticus 9 Galatians 2
Fri 5/20/22 | Leviticus 10 | Galatians 3
Sat | 5/21/22 Psalm 21 X
Sun | 5/22/22 X X
Mon | 5/23/22 | Leviticus 11 | Galatians 4
Tue | 5/24/22 | Leviticus 12 | Galatians 5
Wed | 5/25/22 | Leviticus 13 | Galatians 6
Thur | 5/26/22 | Leviticus 14 | Ephesians 1
Fri_| 5/27/22 | Leviticus 15 | Ephesians 2
Sat | 5/28/22 | Psalm 22 X
Sun | 5/29/22 X X
Mon | 5/30/22 | Leviticus 16 | Ephesians 3
Tue | 5/31/22 | Leviticus 17 | Ephesians 4
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June
Wed 6/1/22 Leviticus 18 | Ephesians 5
Thur | 6/2/22 | Leviticus 19 | Ephesians 6
Fri 6/3/22 | Leviticus 20 | Philippians 1
Sat 6/4/22 Psalm 23 X
Sun 6/5/22 X X
Mon | 6/6/22 | Leviticus 21 | Philippians 2
Tue | 6/7/22 | Leviticus 22 | Philippians 3
Wed | 6/8/22 | Leviticus 23 | Philippians 4
Thur | 6/9/22 | Leviticus 24 | Colossians 1
Fri_| 6/10/22 | Leviticus 25 | Colossians 2
Sat 6/1/22 Psalm 24 X
Sun | 6/12/22 X X
Mon | 6/13/22 | Leviticus 26 | Colossians 3
Tue | 6/14/22 | Leviticus 27 | Colossians 4
Wed | 6/15/22 | Numbers 1 1Thess 1
Thur | 6/16/22 | Numbers 2 1 Thess 2
Fri 6/17/22 | Numbers 3 1Thess 3
Sat | 6/18/22 Psalm 25 X
Sun | 6/19/22 X X
Mon | 6/20/22 | Numbers 4 1Thess 4
Tue | 6/21/22 | Numbers 5 1Thess 5
Wed | 6/22/22 | Numbers 6 2 Thess 1
Thur | 6/23/22 | Numbers 7 2 Thess 2
Fri_| 6/24/22 | Numbers 8 2Thess 3
Sat | 6/25/22 | Psalm 26 X
Sun | 6/26/22 X X
Mon | 6/27/22 | Numbers 9 1 Timothy 1
Tue | 6/28/22 | Numbers 10 | 1Timothy 2
Wed | 6/29/22 | Numbers 11 | 1Timothy 3
Thur | 6/30/22 | Numbers 12 | 1Timothy 4
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2022 Reading Schedule (The CBR Journal / Seeing Jesus Together)

November
Tue N/1/22 Judges 6 Hebrews 4
Wed | 11/2/22 Judges 7 Hebrews 5
Thur | 11/3/22 Judges 8 Hebrews 6
Fri 1/4/22 Judges 9 Hebrews 7
Sat 11/5/22 Psalm 45 X
Sun 1/6/22 X X
Mon | 1/7/22 Judges 10 Hebrews 8
Tue | 1/8/22 Judges 11 Hebrews 9
Wed | 1/9/22 Judges 12 Hebrews 10
Thur | 1/10/22 | Judges 13 Hebrews 11
Fri n/m/22 Judges 14 Hebrews 12
Sat | 1/12/22 Psalm 46 X
Sun | 1/13/22 X X
Mon | 11/14/22 Judges 15 Hebrews 13
Tue | N/15/22 Judges 16 James 1
Wed | 11/16/22 Judges 17 James 2
Thur | 1/17/22 Judges 18 James 3
Fri 11/18/22 Judges 19 James 4
Sat [ N/19/22 Psalm 47 X
Sun | 11/20/22 X X
Mon | 1/21/22 | Judges 20 James 5
Tue | 1/22/22 | Judges 21 Matthew 1
Wed | 11/23/22 Ruth 1 Matthew 2
Thur | 11/24/22 Ruth 2 Matthew 3
Fri 11/25/22 Ruth 3 Matthew 4
Sat | 11/26/22 Psalm 48 X
Sun | 1/27/22 X X
Mon | 11/28/22 Ruth 4 Matthew 5
Tue [ 11/29/22 | 1Samuel 1 Matthew 6
Wed | 11/30/22 | 1Samuel 2 Matthew 7
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October
Sat 10/1/22 Psalm 40 X
Sun | 10/2/22 X X
Mon | 10/3/22 Joshua 9 Mark 7
Tue [ 10/4/22 | Joshua 10 Mark 8
Wed | 10/5/22 Joshua 11 Mark 9
Thur | 10/6/22 Joshua 12 Mark 10
Fri 10/7/22 Joshua 13 Mark 1
Sat | 10/8/22 Psalm 41 X
Sun | 10/9/22 X X
Mon [10/10/22 | Joshua 14 Mark 12
Tue | 10/1/22 | Joshua 15 Mark 13
Wed | 10/12/22 | Joshua 16 Mark 14
Thur [ 10/13/22 | Joshua 17 Mark 15
Fri_|10/14/22 | Joshua 18 Mark 16:1-8
Sat | 10/15/22 Psalm 42 X
Sun | 10/16/22 X X
Mon | 10/17/22 | Joshua 19 1 Peter 1
Tue [10/18/22 | Joshua 20 1 Peter 2
Wed [10/19/22 | Joshua 21 1Peter 3
Thur |10/20/22| Joshua 22 1 Peter 4
Fri_[10/21/22 | Joshua 23 1Peter 5
Sat |10/22/22| Psalm 43 X
Sun |[10/23/22 X X
Mon [10/24/22 | Joshua 24 2 Peter 1
Tue [10/25/22| Judges1 2 Peter 2
Wed |10/26/22 | Judges 2 2 Peter 3
Thur | 10/27/22 | Judges 3 Hebrews 1
Fri |10/28/22| Judges 4 Hebrews 2
Sat |10/29/22| Psalm 44 X
Sun |10/30/22 X X
Mon | 10/31/22 Judges 5 Hebrews 3
EREED 8 enysor zz/0s/6 14
S e £ enysor zz/62/6 | AnyL
7 A1elW 9 enysor 22/82/6 | Pam
£ el S enysor ze/Lz/6 | anL
Z e ¥ enysor 22/92/6 | UOW
X X zz/sz/6 | uns
X 68 wiesd ze/ve/6 jes
L AW ¢ enysor ze/se/6 14
ZC UonepAly Z enysor zz/Tz/6 | Ayl
L UOlie|aAay L enysor zz/1z/6 | Peam
0C uonepAsy € Inag zz/0z/6 | enl
6L uonePAly [ gf nag 2Z/61/6 | UOW
X X zz/8l/6 | uns
X 8¢ W|esd zz/L1/6 ies
8L UoneRAsy Zg Ineg zz/91/6 14
L1 Uole|ansy LE N3 zz/Sl/6 | AnyL
9l uoie|eAsy 0g Ineg z2T/vl/6 | PAam
Sl UoneRAsy 6¢ e zz/s1/6 | anL
L Uoie|3ASY 8¢ Ined zz/Tl/6 | UoW
X X zz/Il/6 uns
X Lg W|esd zz/0l/6 ies
g1 uoiie|anay L2 In3d 2z/6/6 114
TLUONePARY |  9Z In3g zz/8/6 | Ayl
LL UOe|BASY SZ Ineg zz/L/6 PaM
0Ol UoiIe|3A3Y vZ Inad zz/9/6 anlL
6 UOIBIDASY ¢ Inag zz/s/6 UOW
X X zz/v/6 uns
X 9¢ w|esd ze/s/6 jes
8 UOIE[IASY Zc ineg z2/t/6 14
£ UOIBIIASY LZ In3ag 2g/l/6 | Ayl
loquwaldes

(49y3eb0] snsar BuUlaS / |eudnof YD aYl) a|npayds Bulpeay zzoT

December
Thur | 12/1/22 1 Samuel 3 Matthew 8
Fri 12/2/22 | 1Samuel 4 Matthew 9
Sat 12/3/22 Psalm 49 X
Sun 12/4/22 X X
Mon | 12/5/22 | 1Samuel 5 | Matthew 10
Tue | 12/6/22 | 1Samuel 6 Matthew 11
Wed | 12/7/22 1 Samuel 7 Matthew 12
Thur | 12/8/22 | 1Samuel 8 Matthew 13
Fri_| 12/9/22 | 1Samuel 9 | Matthew 14
Sat_| 12/10/22 | Psalm 50 X
Sun | 12/1/22 X X
Mon | 12/12/22 | 1Samuel 10 | Matthew 15
Tue | 12/13/22 | 1Samuel 11 Matthew 16
Wed | 12/14/22 | 1Samuel 12 | Matthew 17
Thur | 12/15/22 | 1Samuel 13 | Matthew 18
Fri 12/16/22 | 1Samuel 14 | Matthew 19
Sat | 12/17/22 Psalm 51 X
Sun | 12/18/22 X X
Mon | 12/19/22 | 1Samuel 15 | Matthew 20
Tue [12/20/22 | 1Samuel16 | Matthew 21
Wed | 12/21/22 | 1Samuel 17 | Matthew 22
Thur [ 12/22/22 | 1Samuel 18 | Matthew 23
Fri | 12/23/22 | 1Samuel 19 | Matthew 24
Sat | 12/24/22 | Psalm 52 X
Sun | 12/25/22 X X
Mon | 12/26/22 | 1Samuel 20 | Matthew 25
Tue |12/27/22 | 1Samuel 21 | Matthew 26
Wed |12/28/22 | 1Samuel 22 | Matthew 27
Thur [12/29/22 | 1Samuel 23 | Matthew 28
Fri_ [ 12/30/22 | 1Samuel 24 Jude
Sat | 12/31/22 Psalm 53 X
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